
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 
79 

127 
41 
88 
35 

111 
74 
58 
31 
13 
84 
50 
23 
70 

6 
5 
4 
7 
9 

65 
44 
25 
91 

Name 
Alberto BETTELLA 
Simone CAMPANINI 
Lorenzo VOCH 
Matteo CRISTINI 
Diego COPPONI 
Andrea TACITI 
Christian POCOBELLO 
Mattia VIGNATI 
Fabrizio PANTELLA 
Luca BERTONA 
Alessandro SURIANO 
Andrea RANZANI 
Matteo SORINI 
Massimo BARBIERI 
William BENEDET 
Daniele BASSI 
Stefano CAPPELLI 
Maurizio MORSELLI 
Stefano MOSCONI 
Alex ORIANI 
Alex FERRARI 
Fahima ITSHARK 
Mattia MANGILI 

Class 

CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 

Total points 
47 
45 
42 
34 
29 
26 
24 
20 
20 
18 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
14 

9 
9 
5 
3 
0 
0 

G1  
22 
25 
20 
18 
15 
13 
12 

2 
9 

11 
6 
7 
8 

10 
16 

0 
14 

4 
5 
3 
0 
0 
0 

G2  
25 
20 
22 
16 
14 
13 
12 
18 
11 

7 
10 

9 
8 
6 
0 

15 
0 
5 
4 
2 
3 
0 
0 
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Trofei MES - Round 4 - Varano05-06/08/23 
RTK 600 

Riepilogativa Assoluta 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 


